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Bank: Statement ATy ¥aurn 007-1-06456-7

Tu fou 1 03 v nouupInu UOARINAD TR EIA
30-09-08 UOAUNYY 5,027.03
02-10-09 nam}uﬂa 3835762 3,000.00 2,027.03 10704 145658
p9-10-08 #inAoEnsuInG/Tou 35,100.00 37,127.03 812 00042 132903
12-10-09 v~l1nﬁuﬂn 38,000.00 75,127.03 10704 144535
12-10-09 ﬁnumvmummnuu 2343242 72,951 .31 2,175.72 00018 213807
16-10-09 Hnmodnsuns/Tou 30,000.00 32,175.72 900 04456 104252
16-10-09 rhnuutm 43,000.00 75,175.72 10704 153602
16-10-09 nnmusmownmaou 2343243 72,951.31 2,224.41 00019 201917
22-10-09 rhfmwwnmnusq 4,180.00 6,384.41 812 00042 183302
22-10-09 rhnﬂ.wtmnumuﬂou 100.00 6,484.41 900 03528 211141
26-10-09 dwmwﬁnmﬁu?a 21,569.60 28,054.01 812 00042 192622
28-10-09 ﬂ’nﬁqnmmam 3835758 6,506.03 21,547.98 812 22625 131100
28-10-09 ﬁ'nﬁqnmowmnaon 3835761 1,610.35 19,937.63 00019 201857
29-10-08 #Hinmoidaminms/Tou 30,030.00 49,967.63 811 07416 050000
30-10-09 nam'wuﬂ 3835767 48,000.00 1,967.63 10706 132448
30-10-09 vhnn;:m%mump/‘lou 35,100.00 37,067.63 812 00042 180339
30-10-09 HInmwdnindods 50,700.00 87,767.63 812 00042 190616
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AQUN  |s1an1S nau AYLUAD AUN ATUIULIU

01/06/10|e1ameINN 197,100 11/06/10 6,400

L AR 20/06/10 8.600

wen 27/06/10 12,000

\im # 5179 30/06/10 13,000

vim # 1576 s & . o~ -
L HARIANE LULADUN. 8.
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1. dRdueInsguIA1g 13,000 LLAaIUN 30 AUy
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o [~ t:l a\ d: -V
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& aa Y v a‘i’ [V a
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© v a i Y o
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ADAANLUABRAIN Bank Statement 176,400

19N WUHINTz1ININIg 13,000
sUNANTUNTARAUNINAN 8,000 21,000
FREY 197,400

(W © % 1
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RUT 1578 2 000
LAUN 1580 7.000  (9,000)
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195,800 )

ANESTNIUENEUIAS

UUNNSILNITUN L'Euamhnﬁ.gqvlﬂ

AYASIATUILIRY (3.4.) 111 48
UM %’ﬂ vﬂ.ly%ﬁ Dr PR Cr. Cr. Dr.
WUdA | 8WIANS @9
n.A.1 Qﬂﬁﬁ 106 5,000 5,000
ANBTTHLUINE. 532 600 600
HUAR C 1,800 1,800
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WUdA | 8WIANS TryE a9
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Date | Account Titles and Explanations _
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Balance per Bank to Balance per Book |

ADAAILUADAIN Bank Statement 176,400
190 NUHINgEZ1R19N19 13,000
surAsindauasdunninind 8,000
[~ =
L AR 5,000
ANE9TNL U NEUIAS 600
NAN1sUUNNSI8NITUN L’Suammnﬁ.gﬂﬂ 1,800 28.400

EREY 204,800
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Balance per Bank to Balance per Book

.@.

NAN15UUNNSILNITUN L'Euamhnﬁ.gq"l,ﬂ 1,800 28.400
FREN 204,800

(% (1 v 1
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RUT 1578 2 000
WU 1580 7 000
L EARIIUNRIIAL 10.000 19.000

O
(@)
)
o

SAAALUADANLIUTUDINANIG 18
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